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PRES & USA WS 
BOARD REP Tom Ghiloni 120 Island Ave. Port Edwards WI 54468- 715-887-2401 715-887-5204 715-887-5333

THOMAS.GHILONI@DOMTAR.
COM 

USA WS BOARD 
REP Sherm Schraft 2361 16th St. NE Naples FL 34120-3474 941-352-4516 941-352-7461 SSchraft@swfla.rr.com
USA WS BOARD 
REP Bruce McCalman 4013 Tatum Road Rockfdord IL 61114- 815-282-5215 dblskotch@mindspring.com
ALT Cam McNeil P.O. Box 247  Midddleton MA 01243- 413-623-5293 413-623-5067 cmcneill@rcn.com
VICE PRES & 
Elite Rep Gerry Luiting 8219 N. Stone Farm Rd Janesville WI 53534�9705 608-884-2202 608-754-1344 608-884-2204 wedodbls@jvlnet.com

SEC -TREAS Mark Poulos 1414 35th Street Rock Island IL 61202- 309-788-2678 309-732-2704
563-333-0436 
Pager Mp1100@msn.com 

WI Cathy Luiting 8219 N. Stone Farm Rd Janesville WI 53534-9705 608-884-2202 608-290-4340 608-884-2204 wedodbls@jvlnet.com
WI Chris Coupland 3505 Basalt Ln Madison WI 53590- 608-446-3129 Chriscoupland@charter.ne

WI Barb Taugner 4662 Pinery Pt. Ct. Junction City WI 54443- 715-457-2225 btaugner@tznet.com 
WI Alt Chris Kadera 21990 6th Ave Lake Villa IL 60046- 847-265-5187 847-356-3001 C_Kadera@hotmail.com
Central    Kevin Hayes 5102 Harvest Lane Lakeland FL 33811- 863-709-9796 hshowdrvr@aol.com
Central Bruce McCalom 4013 Tatum Road Rockfdord IL 61114- 815-282-5215 dblskotch@mindspring.com

Central Alt Mark Poulos 1414 35th Street Rock Island IL 61202- 309-788-2678 309-732-2703
563-333-0436 
(Pager) Mp1100@msn.com 

MW  (alt) Bruce Berg 80 Sandy Point Ct. NE Rochester MN 55906- 507-367-4930 507-285-8955 Bberg@ci.rochester.mn.us

MW Bud Ruhl 3307 198th Ave. N.W. New London MN 56273- 320-354-4160 320-354-4167 ruhlbud@midstate.tds.net

MW Larry Meany 109 Oak Street     Washburn IA 50706- 319-296-2105 319-292-4470
ldmeany@waterhawks.org,  
MeanyLarryD@JohnDeere.com

South Kurtis McMillan P.O. box 7751. Charlotte NC 28241- 704-965-4676 704-965-4676 bck2frnt@earthlink.net
South     Doug Schwenk 1091 Tara Vista Dr. Sarasota FL 34232- 941-371-4477 561-417-9027 dschwenk@comcast.net
South Alt  + Dino Muggeo 3925 NW 37 Place Gainesville FL 32606- 352-378-0121 352-333-7946 352-332-0266 Gators_80@yahoo.com
E Donna Jenkins 120 Summit Road Sparta NJ 07871- 973-729-6005 973-729-5269 djenk12551@aol.com
E Alt Cam McNeil P.O. Box 247  Middlefield MA 01243- 413-623-5293 413-623-5067 cmcneill@rcn.com

S Cent + Skip Gilkerson PO Box 310078
New 
Barunfels TX 78130- 830-626-7598 865-310-3648 830-626-7588 Skipgilkerson@hotmail.com

West Ed Simmons 2625 S.W. Stanley Court Portland OR 97219- 503-245-8083 503-639-3121 eddiesimmons@worldnet.att.net
West Alt Jim Boland 52 NE Paloma Gresham OR 97030- 503-665-0379 503-665-0379 Boland.jim@verizon.net
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Elite  + Roger Olson 9845 Bonnie Glen Pky Chisago City MN 55013 651-257-5060 rogerolson@frontiernet.net
Elite  + Mark Massoglia 1340 Two Mile Ave Wis Rapids WI 54494 715-423-5801 715-422-6736 mazzy@wctc.net

Elite  alt Rich Taugner 3508 Regent Street Stevens Point WI 54481 715-340-1529 715-355-2509 715-355-6545 rich.taugner@greencheck.com
Position - Region, 
Rep Name First Address City State Zip Home Phone Work Phone Fax Email
USA W S    Exec 
Dir Steve McDermeit 12151 Holy Cow Road Polk City FL 33868-8200 863-324-4341 863-325-8259 smcdermeit@usawaterski.org

HON NATL DIR Sherm Schraft 2361 16th St. NE Naples FL 34120-3474 941-352-4516 941-352-7461 SSchraft@swfla.rr.com

HON NATL DIR John "JR" Wilson 1305 E. Bittersweet Milton WI 53563-9432 608-756-0426 608-756-4964 jrboatsk@ticon.net

HON NATL DIR Terry Pasterski 216 S. Locust Street Green Bay WI 54303-1929 920-499-4943 packterski@aol.com

HON NATL DIR Jim Lauzon 20572 N. Margaret Prarie View IL 60069 847-541-6859 847-537-5516 jameslauzon@comcast.net

HON NATL DIR Garry Stout 19100 Forrest Drive Odessa FL 33556 813-920-4610 813-335-7973 Garrys@tampabay.rr.com

HON NATL DIR Bob Marx 3720 Lake Ave Wis Rapids WI 54494 715-424-2034 wiswaterski@yahoo.com
Committees
Rules Comm.  * Sherm Schraft 2361 16th St. NE Naples FL 34120-3474 941-352-4516 941-352-7461 SSchraft@swfla.rr.com
Officials  * Pete Bonert 29307 Riverview Ln. Waterford WI 53185- 262-662-9824 414-881-9824 262-662-9824 pncnwb@aol.com
Nat. Tournament 
& By-Laws Bruce McCalman 4013 Tatum Road Rockfdord IL 61114- 815-282-5215 dblskotch@mindspring.com
Safety,Awards & 
Elite Skiers Jerry Luiting 8219 N. Stone Farm Rd Janesville WI 53534-9705 608-884-2202 608-754-1344 608-884-2204 wedodbls@jvlnet.com

Drivers John "JR" Wilson 1305 E. Bittersweet Milton WI 53563-9432 608-756-0426 608-756-4964 jrboatsk@ticon.net
Long Range 
Planning Donna Jenkins 120 Summit Road Sparta NJ 07871- 973-729-6005 973-729-6246 djenk12551@aol.com

Nominating* Barb Taugner 4662 Pinery Pt. Ct. Junction City WI 54443- 715-457-2225 btaugner@tznet.com 
TV Production Terry Pasterski 216 S. Locust Street Green Bay WI 54303-1929 920-499-4943 packterski@aol.com
World Records Chris Coupland 3505 Basalt Ln Madison WI 53590- 608-446-3129 Chriscoupland@charter.ne

Publicity Mark Poulos 1414 35th Street Rock Island IL 61202- 309-788-2678 309-732-2704
563-333-0436 
Pager Mp1100@msn.com 

Scoring Pete Bonnert 29307 Riverview Ln. Waterford WI 53185- 262-662-9824 414-881-9824 262-662-2042 pncnwb@aol.com
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Grants Cam McNeil P.O. Box 247  Middlefield MA 01243- 413-623-5293 413-623-5067 cmcneill@rcn.com
Policy and 
Procedures Kurt Bemman 5935 Hillsboro Davisburg MI 48350-3515 248-620-6194

(cell) 248-343-
4132 kebemman@comcast.net

Scoring Program Mark Bortz mark@planetbortz.com
*Denotes standing committee
(+) In front of name and address denotes change OR addition OR correction
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